
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

57 

25 

8 

45 

5 

22 

17 

118 

197 

51 

80 

161 

97 

Name 

Scott Semple 

Armando Garcia 

Scott Lanpher 

Wyatt Burns 

Kun Woo Park 

Steve Overman 

Wyatt Slifcak 

Kelin Smith 

Jordan Bartlett 

Weber Shill 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

Best Tm 

1:18.483 

1:19.669 

1:20.308 

1:18.757 

1:19.442 

1:20.391 

1:20.536 

1:20.155 

1:20.884 

1:20.470 

1:20.979 

1:25.162 

Hometown 

Norwich VT 

Mendon MA 

The Villages FL 

Amherst NH 

Deerfield NH 

Bellingham  MA 

Broadview Heights OH 

Southbury CT 

Southbridge MA 

Barrington RI 

Region 

NER 

NER 

CFR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member ID 

701410 

736089 

702335 

720427 

541520 

731074 

613839 

756702 

740557 

751787 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda NB Miata 

Pontiac Firebird 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

FOM 

Diff 

11.907 

15.139 

21.229 

25.455 

25.664 

38.896 

39.021 

42.638 

43.619 

47.221 

1 Lap 

Color 

Black 

Silver/Grey 

Black 

Red 

BLU/YEL 

Green/white 

Blue 

white 

Blue/ black 

Blue/Black/Oran 

In Lap 

13 

6 

16 

16 

6 

10 

13 

6 

9 

9 

17 

15 

0 

Best Speed 

73.392 

72.299 

71.724 

73.136 

72.506 

71.650 

71.521 

71.861 

71.213 

71.579 

71.130 

67.636 

- 
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Margin of Victory 

11.907 

Avg. Speed 

71.301 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.483 

Best Speed 

73.392 

Best Lap by 

57 -  

New England Region SCCA Memorial Weekend 

Club Racing Experience (Group 5) 

Feature Race - Club Race Experience 

Race (21:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:12:22 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

5/25/2025 15:28 


